•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Features

Sterilization: MAS & MAN ONLY
Integrity Testing: E Grade
ORDERING GUIDE
Sterilization: MAP ONLY
Maximum Differential Pressures
Filtered Hot Water:
Autoclave:
In-Line Steam:
90ºC
127ºC, 30 min, multiple cycles
135ºC, 30 min, multiple cycles
Filtered Hot Water: 90ºC
Forward:
Reverse:
50 psi (3.4 bar) at 20ºC
40 psi (2.7 bar) at 20ºC
Chemical Sanitation protocols designed to extend the useful life of the cartridge are
available from the factory.
Pore Size Air Diffusion Rate
0.03µm
0.1µm
0.1µm MAP
0.22µm
0.45µm
0.65µm
0.8µm
1.0µm
≤ 30 cc/min @ 60 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 48 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 40 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 35 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 20 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 15 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @ 12 PSI
≤ 30 cc/min @   8 PSI
Per 10” Length - Water Wetted Membrane
G
al
lo
ns
 p
er
 M
in
ut
e
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
Pore Size Rating
0.03 0.10 0.22 0.45 0.65
Polyethersulfone
Polypropylene
Nylon
This chart represents typical water flow @ 1 PSID per 10” cartridge length. The test
fluid is water at ambient temperature. Extrapolation for multiple elements tends to
be linear, but as flows increase the ∆P of the housing becomes more apparent.
*Choose O-Ring Size: 119, 120 or 213 available. Please add to end of part number. Example: MAS0.2-10S7SE-213
MAS 0.22 - 10 S3 S E S
Product Code Pore Size Length End Cap Configuration Gasket/O-Ring Grade Insert
MAN = Nylon
MAP = Polyproylene
MAS = Polyethersulfone
0.03
0.1